
  

 
 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 
$2,500,000.00 

$66,000.00    
10/21/2021 
10/21/2021 

(Council) – Professional Service Agreement (Item 7) 
(Administrative Authority) - at Council Award 

$ 400,607.00 09/14/2023 Proposed SA#2 (Council) – Additional Services for Design Phase 
$2,966,607.00 Total Contract Authorization 

 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 
$2,028,372.97 01/31/22 Description of awarded service - PSA 
   $399,749.85 08/30/22 SA #1   – Additional Services      
$2,428,122.82 Total Contract History 

 
   


	CONTRACT HISTORY

